)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 02:06:13 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0581 Concurrent Resolution, By Grooms
Summary: The Hills Bridge

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE BRIDGE
ON STATE HIGHWAY 45 THAT CROSSES WAMBAW CREEK APPROXIMATELY SIX MILES NORTH OF UNITED STATES
HIGHWAY 17 AT THE CHARLESTON AND BERKELEY COUNTY LINE NEAR MCCLELLANVILLE AS "THE HILLS BRIDGE"
IN MEMORY OF WILLIAM BECKETT HILLS AND MARIE SHAW HILLS AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS
AT THIS BRIDGE THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "THE HILLS BRIDGE".

03/15/07
03/15/07
04/12/07
04/17/07
04/18/07
04/18/07
04/25/07
05/01/07
05/02/07
05/02/07
05/02/07
05/02/07

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-4

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-8

Adopted, sent to House SJ-18

Introduced HJ-29

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-29
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-85
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 2, 2007 HJ-30

Amended HJ-41

Adopted HJ-45

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-45

Concurred in House amendment SJ-24

Page 1 of 1



