May 17, 2024, 02:06:13 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0581 Concurrent Resolution, By Grooms

Summary: The Hills Bridge

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE BRIDGE ON STATE HIGHWAY 45 THAT CROSSES WAMBAW CREEK APPROXIMATELY SIX MILES NORTH OF UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 17 AT THE CHARLESTON AND BERKELEY COUNTY LINE NEAR MCCLELLANVILLE AS "THE HILLS BRIDGE" IN MEMORY OF WILLIAM BECKETT HILLS AND MARIE SHAW HILLS AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THIS BRIDGE THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "THE HILLS BRIDGE".

03/15/07	Senate	Introduced SJ-4
03/15/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-4
04/12/07	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-8
04/17/07	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-18
04/18/07	House	Introduced HJ-29
04/18/07	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-29
04/25/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-85
05/01/07	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 2, 2007 HJ-30
05/02/07	House	Amended HJ-41
05/02/07	House	Adopted HJ-45
05/02/07	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-45
05/02/07	Senate	Concurred in House amendment SJ-24